75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720  USA • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 •   www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2024 Phoenix Controls.   Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev.A  02/2024 MKT-0511      ECN-00035003        PROGRAMMABLE BACNET CONTROLLER (PBC)
     PROGRAMMABLE BACNET CONTROLLER (PBC)
Programmable BACnet® Controllers (PBCs) provide
flexible, freely programmable, demand-led control
delivering tangible benefits that improve safety, reduce
energy spending, and add new levels of functionality to
today’s building management systems.

34147 Trieste TS
Italy
ORDERING GUIDE
The PBC can be ordered as a standalone device, or on a Phoenix Controls Venturi Air Valve. (See the CSCP Venturi Valves
Datasheet MKT-0525 for more information.)
When ordered as a standalone device, the PBC has three possible functions:
• GEN - Generic Application - used as a programmable logic control and I/O module.
• ZBH - Zone Balance High - Speed Control - used as a zone controller for high speed valves (<1 sec speed of response).
• ZBL - Zone Balance Standard - used as a zone controller for up to four standard speed valves (<40 sec - 90 sec speed of
response).
WEEE Directive 2012/19/EC
Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive
At the end of the product life dispose of the packaging and product
in a corresponding recycling center. Do not dispose of the unit with
the usual domestic refuse. Do not burn the product.
TYPE
PBC = Programmable BACnet Controller
SERIES
500 = BACnet MS/TP with BLE (Bluetooth Low Energy)
501 = BACnet MS/TP without BLE (Bluetooth Low Energy)
FUNCTION
GEN  = Generic - used as a programmable logic and I/O control module.
ZBH  = Zone Balance High Speed - used for laboratories or
high-speed zone control; can handle up to 20 ACMs and 10 FHDs.
ZBL  =   Zone Balance Standard Speed - can manage up to 4 standard
speed valves directly wired to the PBC.
PBC   500 - ZBH